GCSE Subject Results 2022

Art 17 65 83 89

Biology 40 46 78 93
Business Studies 32 13 29 57
Chemistry 39 43 81 94
Combined 54 16 37 58
Science

Computer Science 10 60 60 90
Design and 17 22 61 100
Technology

Drama 12 33 58 66
Economics 19 1 27 69
English Language 94 19 72 93
English Literature = 93 13 32 52
Food and 25 54 73 88
Nutrition

French 20 55 70 80
Geography 52 45 71 88
German 7 29 58 72
History 36 42 b4 75

Latin 5 80 80 100



Maths

Music

PE

Physics

Religious Studies

Spanish

94

14

39

14

48

1"

67

43

30

14

15

- RMS

FOR GIRLS

32

84

50

68

35

25

51

100

79

93

b4

48



